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FE 4Â° HOTEL PETRA (0503019A)
ROMA - 27-07-2005 - 31-07-2005

Torneo FE 4Â° HOTEL PETRA 0503019A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 27-07-2005 - 31-07-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40 ms + 20' + 30"
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 49

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

46 CM Andreoni Giuseppe        ITA LOM MI 1983 0 0 1988 M 820644 118680

7 1N Arabito Giuseppe         ITA LAZ RM 1811 0 0 1956 M 100347

28 2N Battistelli Alessandro   ITA LAZ RM 1655 0 0 1986 M 107266

30 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1583 0 0 1935 M 107564

23 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1371 0 0 1936 M 105441

31 M Castelfranchi Carlo      ITA LAZ RM 2073 0 0 1960 M 803219 108148

11 CM Cerasi Umberto           ITA UMB TR 2002 0 0 1963 M 101886

43 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1840 0 0 1982 M 817775 117827

10 CM De Blasio Alessandro     ITA LAZ RM 2068 0 0 1972 M 812188 100817

12 1N De Maria Isaia           ITA LAZ RM 1847 0 0 1965 M 101967

8 CM Della Corte Alessandro   ITA CAM CE 2170 0 0 1979 M 813540 100398

47 1N Dini Andrea              ITA LAZ RM 1875 0 0 1990 M 819638 119009

20 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2161 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

44 2N Foschini Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1625 0 0 1974 M 118091

38 1N Frontini Yuri Diego      ITA LAZ RM 1840 0 0 1983 M 113636

13 CM Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2178 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

24 CM Gargiulo Mariano         ITA CAM NA 2015 0 0 1962 M 820687 105636

3 WCM Gjergji Rozana                  ALB 2002 0 0 1975 F 4700147

5 1N Gojani Mentor            ITA LOM LC 1869 0 0 1978 M

35 M Lava Giovanni            ITA LAZ RM 2257 0 0 1963 M 802093 109750

49 1N Lelli Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1949 0 0 1988 M 818313 121496

48 1N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1913 0 0 1993 M 822388 119329

14 1N Locci Damiano            ITA SAR CA 1901 0 0 1990 M 103299

45 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA LAZ RM 1673 0 0 1955 M 118583

36 CM Marta Daniele            ITA LAZ RM 2024 0 0 1975 M 808628 109850

22 3N Marzio Mario             ITA LAZ RM 1483 0 0 1937 M 105427

17 1N Micaloni Mario           ITA LAZ RM 1877 0 0 1960 M 104359

33 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1562 0 0 1969 M 108918

16 CM Palermo Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 2087 0 0 1979 M 809918 104353

15 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1922 0 0 1988 F 815110 104277

29 CM Parpinel Marco           ITA LAZ LT 2020 0 0 1986 M 818410 107277

25 FM Passerotti Pierluigi     ITA TOS PT 2287 0 0 1954 M 800309 106009

34 2N Pes Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1763 0 0 1986 M 109505

18 CM Piancatelli Marco        ITA LAZ RM 2012 0 0 1969 M 104516

2 Quimi Marco                     PER 2231 0 0 1962 M 3800288

32 CM Ragonese Lucio Rosario   ITA LAZ RM 2006 0 0 1955 M 806935 108891

26 M Ramondino Renzo          ITA LAZ RM 2274 0 0 1978 M 810304 107222

1 Reedijk Anne                    NED 2236 0 0 1971 M 1009265

41 3N Romano Ugo               ITA LAZ RM 1515 0 0 1959 M 117059

19 CM Rossi Aldo A.            ITA LAZ RM 2154 0 0 1984 M 814024 104517

39 2N Rumori Lorenzo           ITA LAZ RM 1736 0 0 1971 M 114163

9 CM Simeoni Matteo           ITA LAZ RM 2041 0 0 1961 M 807753 100461

27 1N Sindoni Antonio          ITA LAZ LT 1933 0 0 1983 M 817686 107231

40 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA LAZ RM 1763 0 0 1959 M 114192

6 3N Stoyko Maksym            ITA LAZ RM 1572 0 0 1991 M

37 2N Taloni Silvio            ITA LAZ RM 1607 0 0 1962 M 113392

42 1N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1843 0 0 1957 M 821888 117823

21 1N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1886 0 0 1944 M 820032 105422

4 FM Vuelban Virgilio                PHI 2305 0 0 1972 M 5201896
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 1N Arabito Giuseppe         ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1956 M 100347

28 2N Battistelli Alessandro   ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1986 M 107266

30 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1935 M 107564

23 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1936 M 105441

11 CM Cerasi Umberto           ITA 2002 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 101886

12 1N De Maria Isaia           ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1965 M 101967

44 2N Foschini Andrea          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1974 M 118091

38 1N Frontini Yuri Diego      ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1983 M 113636

5 1N Gojani Mentor            ITA 1869 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1978 M

14 1N Locci Damiano            ITA 1901 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 1990 M 103299

45 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1955 M 118583

22 3N Marzio Mario             ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1937 M 105427

17 1N Micaloni Mario           ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1960 M 104359

33 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1969 M 108918

34 2N Pes Francesco            ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1986 M 109505

18 CM Piancatelli Marco        ITA 2012 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1969 M 104516

41 3N Romano Ugo               ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1959 M 117059

39 2N Rumori Lorenzo           ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1971 M 114163

40 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 114192

6 3N Stoyko Maksym            ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1991 M

37 2N Taloni Silvio            ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1962 M 113392
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